{ ch Workers Expense Disclosure Reporting Form
Boord - Alberta

Name: Erna Ference, Chair, Board of Directors For the Period: Sep-19

Travel, Seminars/Conference and Associated Expenditures

Meals (includes per diem Seminar / Conference /

Date of expense Destination Purpose Airfare  Other Transportation Accommodation allowances) Registration fees Total
1 12-Sep-19 Calgary To attend internal and external meetings $82.95 $14.00 $96.95
2 16-Sep-19 Calgary To attend Board Committee meeting $71.40 $71.40
3 17-Sep-19 Calgary To attend Board of Directors meeting $76.50 $76.50
4 $0.00
5 $0.00
6
7
8
9

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
10 $0.00

Travel Related $244.85

Notes

Non-travel related Expenditures (Business meals, etc...)

Dates Purpose Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Non-Travel Related $0.00
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Total claimed for reporting period: ~ $244.85
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Erna Ference

Erna Ference

Erna Ference

Erna Ference

Mileage & Per Diem Allowances

Travel Meal
Allowance

Mileage

Mileage

Mileage

01.09/12/2019 at 10:00 AM to
09/12/2019 at 04:30 PM -

Calgary ~ Travel to Calgary for
internal and external meetings 9/12/2019 1 lunch

9/12/2019 9/12/2019

01.09/12/2019 at 10:00 AM to
09/12/2019 at 04:30 PM - Mileage (145 kms) from
Calgary ~ Travel to Calgary for Black Diamond to Calgary
internal and external meetings 9/12/2019 9/12/2019 9/12/2019 and return
02.09/16/2019 at 07:30 AM to

09/16/2019 at 05:00 PM -

Calgary ~ Travel to Calgary for Mileage (140 kms) from
Committee meetings held at Black Diamond to WCB's
WCB's Calgary office 9/16/2019 9/12/2019  9/12/2019 Calgary office and return
03.09/17/2019 at 07:00 AM to

09/17/2019 at 02:00 PM - Mileage (150 kms) from
Calgary ~ Travel to Calgary for Black Diamond to Calgary
Board meetings 9/17/2019 9/18/2019  9/19/2019 and return
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SSTART TIME: 9/12/2019 11:17 AM
'UAMO_UNijP,‘A?IfB: $9:00 (GST Incl.)

Auth No:

(QTrn No: 5dba390eade05¢:d3' |
STerminal:

=Receipt No:

- #1 Other Transportation

Parking - $9.00
Mileage - $73.95
Total - $82.95"
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